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Position

Assistant Superintend
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Speech & Language
Teacher Elementary
Speech & Language
Teacher Middle School
Administrative Assis
Teacher Elementary
Instructional Assist
Instructional Assist

Instructional Assist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Department

Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel
Ogel

Total Wages

$172,494
$95,983
$80,923
$66,362
$51,618
$49,139
$29,691
$26,667
$14,995
$12,746
$12,695
$12,569



