	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintend		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$172,494
2.	Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$95,983
3.	Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$80,923
4.	Speech & Language		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$66,362
5.	Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$51,618
6.	Speech & Language		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$49,139
7.	Teacher Middle School		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$29,691
8.	Administrative Assis		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$26,667
9.	Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$14,995
10.	Instructional Assist		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$12,746
11.	Instructional Assist		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$12,695
12.	Instructional Assist		Oro Grande	Ogel	\$12,569